SCCA Track Records
Road Atlanta

Class Driver

AS Drew Cattell
B-Spec David Daughtery
EP Jim Daniels
F500 Jason Knuteson
FA Ryan Norman
FB J.R. Osborne

FC Keith Roberts
FE Matthew Ingle
FE2 Paul Schneider
FF Zack Holden

FM Jarret Voorhies
FP Ken Kannard

FV Stevan Davis
GT1 Mike Skeen

GT2 Tom Patton
GT3 Chad Bacon

GTL Michael Kamalian
GTX

HP Will Perry

P1 Jacek Mucha

P2 Tray Ayres

SM John Carter
SRF3 Robeson Clay Russell
STL Danny Steyn
STU Elivan Goulart
T1 Preston Calvert
T2 Andrew Longe
T3 Rob May

T4 Tyler Kicera

Updated 3/16/19

Time

1:36.903
1:50.012
1:35.057
1:30.725
1:17.904
1:19.660
1:25.568
1:25.211
1:26.036
1:31.326
1:28.598
1:37.108
1:42.809
1:21.131
1:26.360
1:31.242
1:37.112

1:42.918
1:19.494
1:23.064
1:42.696
1:35.008
1:37.113
1:34.496
1:31.749
1:33.025
1:38.207
1:41.312

Date

3/18/2018
3/11/2017
3/23/2014
3/20/2011
3/20/2016
11/2/2013
5/31/2009
3/20/2011
11/4/2018
3/12/2017
3/20/2016
3/19/2011
3/21/2015
11/2/2013
11/2/2014
3/20/2011
3/20/2016

11/3/2018
3/20/2016
11/3/2018
3/20/2016
3/20/2016
11/5/2016
3/21/2015
3/23/2014
3/23/2014
3/23/2014
3/21/2015



